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Torneo C.I. U16 FEMMINILE 0303019B

Luogo ARVIER  [Aosta - Valle D'Aosta]
Periodo 01-07-2003 - 06-07-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1hx20ms+1h qpf
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 3N Alberghini Aurora        ITA EMI BO 1541 0 0 1988 F 101618

6 2N Bianchini Aurora         ITA ABR PE 1654 0 0 1987 F 101790

13 2N Borsato Chiara           ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1987 F 107971

5 3N Cattani Stella           ITA EMI BO 1401 0 0 1988 F 101625

1 2N Clappa Ilaria            ITA TRE TN 1648 0 0 1987 F 100053

2 1N De Rosa Mariagrazia AntoniettaITA CAM NA 1828 0 0 1988 F 101061

15 3N Guerrini Gioia           ITA TOS AR 1491 0 0 1987 F 113509

17 3N Guidotti Giulia          ITA TOS LU 1504 0 0 1987 F 113841

8 2N Lai Silvia               ITA SAR CA 1498 0 0 1988 F 103298

9 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA VEN VE 1452 0 0 1988 F 103334

7 2N Musa Valeria             ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1988 F 103130

11 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1840 0 0 1988 F 104277

3 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1495 0 0 1988 F 101366

16 3N Rossi Laura              ITA TOS AR 1431 0 0 1987 F 113515

14 3N Steinegger Verena        ITA ALT BZ 1532 0 0 1987 F 109564

10 3N Varagnolo Silvia         ITA VEN VE 1470 0 0 1988 F 103343

12 2N Zocco Michela            ITA LOM MI 1480 0 0 1987 F 106597
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 3N Alberghini Aurora        ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 F 101618

6 2N Bianchini Aurora         ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 F 101790

13 2N Borsato Chiara           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1987 F 107971

5 3N Cattani Stella           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 F 101625

1 2N Clappa Ilaria            ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 F 100053

2 1N De Rosa Mariagrazia AntoniettaITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 F 101061

15 3N Guerrini Gioia           ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1987 F 113509

17 3N Guidotti Giulia          ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 F 113841

8 2N Lai Silvia               ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 F 103298

9 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 F 103334

7 2N Musa Valeria             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1988 F 103130

11 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1988 F 104277

3 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1988 F 101366

16 3N Rossi Laura              ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1987 F 113515

14 3N Steinegger Verena        ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 F 109564

10 3N Varagnolo Silvia         ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 F 103343

12 2N Zocco Michela            ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 F 106597
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